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IMMULITE FSH Information

Sample Volume : 50 uL serum

Sample Dilution ~ : FSH sample diluent T 77}22-8°C 307K, 505 477 1420
OC FE A FHEAMR.

AR R RTT - RBR P OR{FIN2-8°C TR, 4E-20°CHI fRF2{E A

Adjustor : LowAl High#&—fl. & 3ml, A]{7[2-8°C 30K 71T

[12-20 °CrJ (5 AR,

Reagent : 6.5 mL,GE{RIFEN2-8°C.

Test unit | SEPRIETA2-80C, [ A RIS OMEl R J7 BE B B [ IR B0
B E[FKFE.

Working Range :0.1-170 mIU/mL

Assay Time : 40 min

e 1A HA : 4 weeks

Reference range:

FSH(mIU/m1) Mean 95% Range n

| Adult Male 3.8 0.7-11.1 135
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FSH (Follicule stimulating Hormone)

Adult Female
folicular
mid-cycle
luteal
oral contracceptives
post-menopausal
post-menopausal (ERT)
Prepubertal(1-13yrs)

6.2
13.6
3.4
1.7
90.5
27
1.3

2.8-11.3
5.8-21
1.2-9
ND-4.9
21.7-153

9.7-111
0.5-3.7

54
54
54
12
76
16
14
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